

\222

SLP(C)No. 9442 OF 2003  
ITEM No.6

Court No. 4

SECTION XVII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9442/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 11/02/2003 in FA 85/2003  
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

VIJAYNANDA VIJAYSINGH JADHAV

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

J.A. BARVE & ANR.  
( With Appln(s). for substituted service)

Respondent (s)

Date : 13/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Santosh Paul, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Sandeep Chhabra, Adv.  
Mr. M.J.Paul,Adv.

For Respondent No.1Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.  
Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv.  
Ms. Surabhi, Adv. for

M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Application for substituted service is allowed.

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)  
Court Master